12/07/2023, 21:40

Leighton Kesteven SF

LEIG - Account Postings

Transactions: Sundry Creditors - Leighton Kesteven Superannuation Fund No 1

Sundry Creditors

Sundry Creditors
01/07/2021
17/05/2022
15/06/2022

Total Sundry Creditors

Total Sundry Creditors

https://app.class.com.au/f/lophitax/LEIG/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=sundry_liabilities.33ba13e8-b477-42d4-...

Date Narrative

Opening Balance
ATO
payable McLaren street

Debit

w v »n

0.00 $
0.00 $

Credit

0.00
259.00
759.79

1,018.79
1,018.79

R72 0 7o 7o S o 3

Date Range: 01/07/2021 to 30/06/2022

Balance

0.00 Cr
259.00 Cr
1,018.79 Cr

1,018.79 Cr
1,018.79 Cr

Quantity

7
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